
Normanhurst 2013
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT A+B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT
*** CLUB NOVICE PONY
14 Karen Hellier 1 55.20 2 63.81 2 119.01 1 3.99 5 123.00 1
13 Alison Drew 2 70.20 7 61.58 1 131.78 3 1.21 4 132.99 2
12 Kathryn Crombie 3 56.20 3 73.90 3 130.10 2 6.00 7 136.10 3
8 Michelle Allan 4 62.80 4 84.33 4 147.13 4 0.00 1 147.13 4
18 Grace Smith 5 72.48 8 89.08 5 161.56 5 0.00 2 161.56 5
17 Tanya Jupp 6 64.00 5 98.18 7 162.18 6 0.00 3 162.18 6
10 Louise Garnham 7 70.00 6 92.82 6 162.82 7 10.75 9 173.57 7
11 Sally Bullar 8 91.00 9 114.36 8 205.36 8 8.11 8 213.47 8
9 Charlotte Chard 9 53.20 1 163.32 9 216.52 9 5.43 6 221.95 9
15 Celia Gilbert 100.40 10 RE EL
*** NOVICE PONY
19 Nick Hammond 1 45.80 3 57.17 1 102.97 1 3.00 2 105.97 1
20 Leonie Marshall 2 38.80 2 72.05 3 110.85 2 3.00 4 113.85 2
21 Susanne Willis 3 36.40 1 80.67 4 117.07 3 3.00 5 120.07 3
23 Tracey Johnson 4 58.80 7 66.73 2 125.53 4 0.00 1 125.53 4
25 Martin Pink 5 55.60 5 89.02 5 144.62 5 3.00 3 147.62 5
22 Margaret Littlechild 6 50.40 4 131.72 6 182.12 6 6.52 7 188.64 6
24 Jane Parsons 7 57.60 6 178.53 7 236.13 7 6.00 6 242.13 7
*** CLUB SINGLE PONY
26 Susan skeggs 1 48.40 2 45.71 1 94.11 1 3.00 1 97.11 1
28 Di Lewis 2 45.00 1 59.83 2 104.83 2 5.10 2 109.93 2
27 Tim Bailey 3 74.80 4 118.97 3 193.77 3 5.38 3 199.15 3
29 Claire Hichisson 54.20 3 RE 6.70 4
*** INNOVATION
4 Tina Graham 1 67.40 5 75.27 1 142.67 1 6.72 4 149.39 1
6 Linda Hill 2 55.20 2 94.86 4 150.06 2 0.64 3 150.70 2
3 Alison Reilly 3 67.20 4 83.88 2 151.08 3 0.00 1 151.08 3
2 Kim Tilbury 4 63.00 3 89.94 3 152.94 4 0.13 2 153.07 4
5 Susan Skeggs 5 53.80 1 137.12 5 190.92 5 15.20 5 206.12 5
1 Diana Hogben 6 93.80 6 158.24 6 252.04 6 32.47 6 284.51 6

*** CLUB MULTIPLES
51 Ben Edmed 1 52.20 3 68.82 3 121.02 2 5.39 2 126.41 1
45 Chris Smith 2 54.60 4 64.49 1 119.09 1 13.16 6 132.25 2
52 Gemma Allwright 3 51.60 1 75.92 4 127.52 4 4.86 1 132.38 3
47 Geraldine Stephenson 4 58.20 5 67.63 2 125.83 3 10.15 4 135.98 4
50 Sue Mayes 5 51.60 1 77.10 5 128.70 5 12.00 5 140.70 5
46 Sarah Owlett 6 68.80 6 81.36 7 150.16 6 6.00 3 156.16 6
49 Fiona Powell 7 84.40 8 80.91 6 165.31 7 16.14 7 181.45 7
48 Helen Jupp 8 72.60 7 157.59 8 230.19 8 17.91 8 248.10 8
*** CLUB NOVICE HORSE
31 Linda Hamblen 1 51.20 1 79.62 2 130.82 1 0.00 1 130.82 1
35 Michelle Allen 2 80.60 5 63.26 1 143.86 2 3.00 2 146.86 2
30 Matt Kelly 3 61.40 2 123.82 3 185.22 3 9.78 3 195.00 3
34 Carol Lamble EL EL 48.10 6
33 Christine Ogden 71.00 3 EL 14.88 4
32 Pru Wynne-Evans 71.00 3 EL 15.57 5
*** NOVICE HORSE
39 Sue Martin 1 42.20 1 64.27 1 106.47 1 3.00 2 109.47 1
37 Chris Patrick 2 51.60 2 73.83 2 125.43 2 7.69 4 133.12 2
36 Debbie Tatton 3 54.60 3 116.95 3 171.55 3 6.00 3 177.55 3
40 Jenny Moon 4 58.00 4 158.30 4 216.30 4 0.00 1 216.30 4
*** CLUB SINGLE HORSE
43 Bob Cox 1 62.40 4 54.43 1 116.83 1 0.22 1 117.05 1
44 Derrick Mayes 2 50.00 2 90.07 2 140.07 2 19.77 4 159.84 2
42 Anthea Shipley 3 52.40 3 164.15 3 216.55 3 16.46 3 233.01 3
41 Di Hayes 38.20 1 RE 11.46 2
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NR NAME A T E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

1 CLUB NOVICE PONY

13 Alison Drew 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'01.560'50.230'44.000'54.950'47.110'50.03 5'07.88

(3) (2) (2) (3) (1) (1) 61.58 61.58 1

14 Karen Hellier 1.60 0.00 0.00 1'00.310'51.670'46.240'50.880'49.370'52.59 5'11.06

(2) (3) (3) (1) (2) (4) 62.21 63.81 2

12 Kathryn Crombie 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'05.570'51.940'56.341'13.320'57.131'05.22 6'09.52

(6) (4) (7) (7) (6) (7) 73.90 73.90 3

8 Michelle Allan 7.40 0.00 13.600'54.190'52.720'43.380'56.560'55.470'54.35 5'16.67

(1) (5) (1) (4) (5) (5) 63.33 84.33 4

18 Grace Smith 0.00 0.00 15.801'07.280'58.740'55.550'59.670'58.601'06.58 6'06.42

(7) (7) (6) (6) (7) (8) 73.28 89.08 5

10 Louise Garnham 0.00 0.00 24.801'04.340'55.250'59.670'57.640'51.850'51.36 5'40.11

(5) (6) (8) (5) (3) (2) 68.02 92.82 6

17 Tanya Jupp 20.60 0.00 13.001'02.540'48.330'49.370'51.610'52.530'58.54 5'22.92

(4) (1) (4) (2) (4) (6) 64.58 98.18 7

11 Sally Bullar 0.60 0.00 21.401'03.561'01.580'50.231'15.270'59.570'51.60 6'01.81

20 (10) (8) (5) (8) (8) (3) 92.36 114.36 8

9 Charlotte Chard 4.60 0.00 62.801'30.071'20.291'07.521'18.541'03.191'40.00 7'59.61

(8) (10) (9) (9) (9) (9) 95.92 163.32 9

15 Celia Gilbert 3.80 0.00 62.001'48.191'15.87 1'27.211'23.262'36.05 8'30.58

(9) (9) RE (10) (10) (10) 102.12 167.92 RE

2 NOVICE PONY

19 Nick Hammond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'59.690'41.710'41.970'45.200'42.150'45.15 4'35.87

(2) (1) (1) (1) 2 (3) (1) 57.17 57.17 1

23 Tracey Johnson 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'02.100'49.800'45.461'04.770'54.450'57.06 5'33.64

(3) (2) (2) (6) (4) (5) 66.73 66.73 2

20 Leonie Marshall 1.00 0.00 8.00 1'05.720'50.730'49.040'52.050'48.720'48.98 5'15.24

(4) (4) (3) (2) (2) (2) 63.05 72.05 3

21 Susanne Willis 0.00 0.00 11.800'57.000'51.771'19.030'57.930'45.100'53.50 5'44.33

(1) (5) (7) (3) (1) (3) 68.87 80.67 4

25 Martin Pink 2.60 0.00 17.401'05.810'49.890'54.761'02.730'57.090'54.82 5'45.10

(5) (3) (4) (5) (5) (4) 69.02 89.02 5

22 Margaret Littlechild 9.20 0.00 27.801'27.501'05.501'05.991'31.491'19.331'23.80 7'53.61

(7) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) 94.72 131.72 6

24 Jane Parsons 0.00 0.00 33.401'15.153'29.980'57.031'00.670'58.981'03.82 8'45.63

2 (6)32 (7) (5) (4) 4 (6) 2 (6) 145.13 178.53 7

3 CLUB SINGLE PONY

26 Susan skeggs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'45.120'37.040'33.560'38.590'37.960'36.26 3'48.53

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) 45.71 45.71 1

28 Di Lewis 0.00 0.00 2.80 0'52.210'45.190'50.120'47.490'44.850'45.28 4'45.14

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) 57.03 59.83 2

27 Tim Bailey 0.00 0.00 38.201'11.821'06.720'50.171'09.160'58.231'27.75 6'43.85

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) 80.77 118.97 3

29 Claire Hichisson 0.00 0.00 0.00

RE 0.00 0.00 RE

4 INNOVATION

4 Tina Graham 0.00 0.00 10.401'01.470'47.730'51.860'51.960'51.380'49.96 5'14.36

(1) (1) (1) (1) 2 (3) (1) 64.87 75.27 1

3 Alison Reilly 0.00 0.00 12.401'18.100'53.830'55.611'01.570'52.370'55.92 5'57.40

(5) (3) (3) (4) (2) (5) 71.48 83.88 2

2 Kim Tilbury 0.00 0.00 14.001'11.440'56.830'56.931'10.260'59.660'54.56 6'09.68

(4) (5) (4) (5) 2 (4) (3) 75.94 89.94 3

6 Linda Hill 0.00 0.00 29.601'07.840'53.670'53.920'53.390'46.830'50.67 5'26.32

(3) (2) (2) (2) (1) (2) 65.26 94.86 4

5 Susan Skeggs 0.00 0.00 66.001'03.280'56.690'58.061'01.051'00.660'55.86 5'55.60

(2) (4) (5) (3) (5) (4) 71.12 137.12 5

1 Diana Hogben 0.00 0.00 37.002'16.941'34.161'28.931'39.431'10.551'56.18 10'06.19

(6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) 121.24 158.24 6

5 CLUB MULTIPLES

45 Chris Smith 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'56.940'50.160'45.490'51.590'47.831'10.44 5'22.45

(2) (3) (2) (2) (1) (6) 64.49 64.49 1

47 Geraldine Stephenson 0.00 0.00 6.80 0'56.600'44.720'43.830'50.110'52.090'46.79 4'54.14

(1) (1) (1) (1) 2 (6) (1) 60.83 67.63 2

51 Ben Edmed 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'00.160'49.640'48.460'57.100'58.501'10.25 5'44.11

(3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (5) 68.82 68.82 3

52 Gemma Allwright 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'25.130'53.720'57.591'06.260'59.710'57.17 6'19.58

(8) (6) (5) (6) (5) (2) 75.92 75.92 4

50 Sue Mayes 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'19.530'50.770'58.871'02.890'52.251'11.18 6'15.49

(6) (4) (6) (5) 2 (7) (7) 77.10 77.10 5

49 Fiona Powell 0.00 0.00 0.00 1'22.590'59.681'04.541'02.691'05.011'10.04 6'44.55

(7) (8) (8) (4) (8) (4) 80.91 80.91 6

46 Sarah Owlett 0.00 0.00 6.60 1'08.250'53.690'57.031'18.540'54.461'01.84 6'13.81



(4) (5) (4) (8) (3) (3) 74.76 81.36 7

48 Helen Jupp 54.60 0.00 24.001'12.190'54.970'59.431'07.060'54.441'16.86 6'24.95

(5) (7) (7) (7) (2) 2 (8) 78.99 157.59 8

6 CLUB NOVICE HORSE

35 Michelle Allen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'56.220'51.630'49.920'53.560'50.020'54.95 5'16.30

(1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) 63.26 63.26 1

31 Linda Hamblen 0.00 0.00 9.80 1'04.220'50.731'01.891'02.430'52.670'57.15 5'49.09

(2) (1) (3) (3) (2) (2) 69.82 79.62 2

30 Matt Kelly 5.20 0.00 44.001'04.440'59.710'52.630'56.470'54.931'24.90 6'13.08

(3) (3) (2) (2) (3) (3) 74.62 123.82 3

34 Carol Lamble 54.00 0.00 0.00 2'02.251'25.741'19.422'01.081'20.10 8'08.59

EL RE 20 (4) (5) (5) (5) EL 117.72 171.72 EL

33 Christine Ogden 54.00 0.00 77.201'25.941'05.891'08.571'21.211'18.111'27.33 7'47.05

EL 2.00 EL (4) (4) (4) (5) (4) 93.41 226.61 EL

32 Pru Wynne-Evans 43.00 0.00 69.202'10.561'29.175'01.001'44.131'14.211'29.27 13'08.34

20 (5) (6) EL 20 (6) (4) (5) 197.67 309.87 EL

7 NOVICE HORSE

39 Sue Martin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'59.530'51.360'51.580'56.880'51.790'50.23 5'21.37

(2) (1) (2) (2) (1) (1) 64.27 64.27 1

37 Chris Patrick 0.00 0.00 5.20 0'58.340'52.690'50.920'55.631'01.731'03.86 5'43.17

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (2) 68.63 73.83 2

36 Debbie Tatton 0.00 0.00 13.401'13.780'55.941'05.121'26.331'04.711'11.86 6'57.74

(3) (3) (3) 20 (4) (3) (3) 103.55 116.95 3

40 Jenny Moon 0.00 0.00 46.001'14.251'07.861'07.041'24.351'10.271'37.72 7'41.49

(4) (4) (4) (3) (4) 20 (4) 112.30 158.30 4

8 CLUB SINGLE HORSE

43 Bob Cox 0.00 0.00 0.00 0'50.680'43.650'42.940'48.010'43.070'43.80 4'32.15

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) 54.43 54.43 1

44 Derrick Mayes 0.00 0.00 12.001'02.410'55.770'55.251'32.131'02.901'01.88 6'30.34

(2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (2) 78.07 90.07 2

42 Anthea Shipley 26.00 0.00 61.201'12.350'55.600'58.371'09.880'57.711'10.84 6'24.75

(3) (2) (3) (2) (2) (3) 76.95 164.15 3

41 Di Hayes 0.00 0.00 0.00

RE 0.00 0.00 RE
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Normanhurst 2013

Detailed Results

Dressage

1 CLUB NOVICE PONY

C

Hooper/P

etitpierre

B

Howe/Ro

oney

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

9 Charlotte Chard 1 133.0 1 134.0 3 53.20 66.8 1

14 Karen Hellier 2 131.5 2 143.0 1 5 55.20 65.5 2

12 Kathryn Crombie 3 127.0 4 132.5 4 56.20 64.9 3

8 Michelle Allan 4 121.5 5 121.5 5 62.80 60.7 4

17 Tanya Jupp 5 119.0 6 121.0 6 64.00 60.0 5

10 Louise Garnham 6 112.5 7 112.5 8 70.00 56.3 6

13 Alison Drew 7 103.5 8 121.0 6 70.20 56.1 7

18 Grace Smith 8 130.5 3 143.0 1 72.48 54.7 8

11 Sally Bullar 9 72.5 10 100.0 9 91.00 43.1 9

15 Celia Gilbert 10 82.0 9 92.0 10 10 100.40 37.2 10

2 NOVICE PONY

C

Petitpierre

B

Rooney

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

21 Susanne Willis 1 151.5 2 157.5 1 36.40 77.2 1

20 Leonie Marshall 2 154.0 1 149.0 3 38.80 75.7 2

19 Nick Hammond 3 133.5 3 152.0 2 45.80 71.4 3

22 Margaret Littlechild 4 133.0 4 141.0 4 50.40 68.5 4

25 Martin Pink 5 123.0 6 138.0 5 55.60 65.3 5

24 Jane Parsons 6 125.5 5 130.5 7 57.60 64.0 6

23 Tracey Johnson 7 121.0 7 132.0 6 58.80 63.2 7

3 CLUB SINGLE PONY

C

Petitpierre

E

Rooney

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

28 Di Lewis 1 137.5 1 150.0 1 45.00 71.9 1

26 Susan skeggs 2 136.5 2 142.5 2 48.40 69.7 2

29 Claire Hichisson 3 134.5 3 130.0 3 54.20 66.1 3

27 Tim Bailey 4 97.0 4 116.0 4 74.80 53.2 4

4 INNOVATION

C

Hooper

B

Howe

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

5 Susan Skeggs 1 126.0 1 139.5 1 53.80 66.4 1

6 Linda Hill 2 123.5 2 138.5 2 55.20 65.5 2

2 Kim Tilbury 3 116.0 3 126.5 3 63.00 60.6 3

3 Alison Reilly 4 115.5 4 116.5 5 67.20 58.0 4

4 Tina Graham 5 114.5 5 117.0 4 67.40 57.9 5

1 Diana Hogben 6 75.0 6 90.5 6 93.80 41.4 6

5 CLUB MULTIPLES

C

Petitpierre

E

Rooney

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

52 Gemma Allwright 1 135.0 2 136.0 2 51.60 67.8 1

50 Sue Mayes 1 136.0 1 135.0 3 51.60 67.8 1

51 Ben Edmed 3 131.0 4 138.5 1 52.20 67.4 3

45 Chris Smith 4 132.0 3 131.5 4 54.60 65.9 4

47 Geraldine Stephenson 5 125.0 5 129.5 5 58.20 63.6 5

46 Sarah Owlett 6 110.0 6 118.0 6 68.80 57.0 6

48 Helen Jupp 7 103.0 7 115.5 7 72.60 54.6 7

49 Fiona Powell 8 102.0 8 99.5 8 5 84.40 47.2 8

6 CLUB NOVICE HORSE

C

Hooper

B

Howe

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

31 Linda Hamblen 1 135.5 1 136.5 1 51.20 68.0 1

30 Matt Kelly 2 115.0 2 131.5 2 61.40 61.6 2

32 Pru Wynne-Evans 3 107.0 4 115.5 5 71.00 55.6 3

33 Christine Ogden 3 110.0 3 125.0 3 5 71.00 55.6 3

35 Michelle Allen 5 88.0 6 110.5 6 80.60 49.6 5

34 Carol Lamble 94.0 5 117.5 4 EL

7 NOVICE HORSE

C

Petitpierre

B

Rooney

P

E

N

TOTAL

NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

39 Sue Martin 1 153.0 1 141.5 2 42.20 73.6 1

37 Chris Patrick 2 125.0 3 146.0 1 51.60 67.8 2

36 Debbie Tatton 3 122.0 4 141.5 2 54.60 65.9 3

40 Jenny Moon 4 132.0 2 123.0 4 58.00 63.8 4

8 CLUB SINGLE HORSE

C

Petitpierre

E

Rooney

P

E

N

TOTAL



NR NAME CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

41 Di Hayes 1 161.0 1 143.5 1 38.20 76.1 1

44 Derrick Mayes 2 145.0 2 130.0 2 50.00 68.8 2

42 Anthea Shipley 3 139.5 3 129.5 3 52.40 67.2 3

43 Bob Cox 4 128.0 4 116.0 4 62.40 61.0 4
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